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Geoffrey Boulter Burditt

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Geoffrey Boulter Burditt
Postcode NN14 1QE

Date of birth February 1924
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MARKET HARBOROUGH 02956027
MORTGAGES LIMITED

MARKET HARBOROUGH 02956388
SYNDICATIONS LIMITED

MIND NORTH NORTHAMPTONSHIRE 02851734
ASSOCIATION FOR MENTAL HEALTH
STEEPING FARMS LIMITED 01232024
RODDY & TALBOT LIMITED 00473228
VPK UK HOLDING LTD 00269244
RIGID PAPER LIMITED 00516721

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
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900225747

900225747
Steeping House

Glendon
Kettering

Northamptonshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
09/11/1994

05/09/1994
09/09/1993
19/03/1992
08/11/1991

18/04/1991
18/10/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/04/1997

13/07/1994

04/10/2003
02/02/1999
02/02/1999
18/10/1989

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



